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Grelha em
Aço Inox

8mm

Abertura da
Tampa em 1050

1050

Gás GLP
Gás GN*

Infrared4 Queimadores
Aço Inox 304

4

Aço Inox
304

Ignição
Push Turn

Built in Medidor de
temperatura

Rotisserie
Bivolt
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77,1 cm 

79 cm 

103,6 cm 

47
,3

 c
m

 

51,2 cm 

16
 c

m
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